
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 131.8 225.0 0

2 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 131.2 210.0 0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 205.0 0

4 Mark Tenebro Erie High School 127.0 185.0 0

5 Sylvester Hemberger Conway Springs High School 129.6 175.0 0

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 130.0 170.0 0

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 130.0 150.0 0

8 Hunter  Johnson CH Vikings 132.0 150.0 0

9 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 131.0 145.0 0

10 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.9 145.0 0

11 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 125.0 0

12 Gabe Bumm Remington High School 131.2 105.0 0

13 Augustine Bell Trinity Catholic High School 125.0 100.0 0

14 Leo Dedonder Northern Heights High School 128.0 0 0

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 131.8 345.0 0

2 Leo Dedonder Northern Heights High School 128.0 320.0 0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 300.0 0

4 Sylvester Hemberger Conway Springs High School 129.6 290.0 0

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 130.0 245.0 0

6 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.9 245.0 0

7 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 130.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 131.0 235.0 0

9 Mark Tenebro Erie High School 127.0 225.0 0

10 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 215.0 0

11 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 131.2 205.0 0

12 Hunter  Johnson CH Vikings 132.0 200.0 0

13 Gabe Bumm Remington High School 131.2 135.0 0

14 Augustine Bell Trinity Catholic High School 125.0 115.0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 131.8 225.0 0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 215.0 0

3 Leo Dedonder Northern Heights High School 128.0 195.0 0

4 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.9 195.0 0

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 130.0 165.0 0

6 Mark Tenebro Erie High School 127.0 155.0 0

7 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 130.0 155.0 0

8 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 145.0 0

9 Sylvester Hemberger Conway Springs High School 129.6 140.0 0

10 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 131.2 135.0 0

11 Gabe Bumm Remington High School 131.2 105.0 0

12 Augustine Bell Trinity Catholic High School 125.0 95.0 0

13 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 131.0 0 0

14 Hunter  Johnson CH Vikings 132.0 0 0

Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 131.8 795.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 720.0 8

3 Sylvester Hemberger Conway Springs High School 129.6 605.0 6

4 Severo DeLaRosa Remington High School 131.9 585.0 4

5 Mark Tenebro Erie High School 127.0 565.0 2

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 130.0 565.0 1

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 130.0 560.0 0

8 Laythan Vice Bluestem High School 131.2 550.0 0

9 Leo Dedonder Northern Heights High School 128.0 515.0 0

10 Alexander Easterday JCN 131.0 485.0 0

11 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 131.0 380.0 0

12 Hunter  Johnson CH Vikings 132.0 350.0 0

13 Gabe Bumm Remington High School 131.2 345.0 0

14 Augustine Bell Trinity Catholic High School 125.0 310.0 0


